

Saraswati Inn

https://www.indiamart.com/saraswati-inn/

You will experience first class hospitality with fine Saraswati Inn.The Sarswati Inn is a haven of hospitality, a fusion of casual Saraswati Inn and impeccable services.The ambience and flair of "The Saraswati Inn" has been ...



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

About Us

You will experience first class hospitality with fine Saraswati Inn. The Sarswati Inn is a haven of hospitality, a fusion of casual Saraswati Inn and impeccable services. The ambience and flair of "The Saraswati Inn" has been crafted through meticulous attention to detail and thoughtful hospitality. At "The Saraswati Inn", we are always innovating to make you feel special. Every visit will be a new experience for you, because we keep on adding the finest elements in service. We like to treat our guest's way beyond their expectations. That's what makes us so special!!!."The Saraswati Inn" is quite unlike any other hotel. We have strived hard to create a unique ambience of charming grace.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/saraswati-inn/aboutus.html

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

OTHER SERVICES



Excutive Double-Bed Room



Excutive Single-Bed Room



Sup DIx Double-Bed Room



Sup DIx Single-Bed Room

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Hotels / Restaurants

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Saraswati Inn Contact Person: Vinod Kumar

Hotel Saraswati Inn, Opp. Distt. Collectrate, Old GT Road Aurangabad - 844101, Bihar, India

+91-8045374972

i https://www.indiamart.com/saraswati-inn/